
Seesion 5

Num. Name Club Vault Bars Beam Floor A.A.

Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk Score Rnk

448 Ava Antonelli Action 9.600 1 9.325 3 9.800 2 9.700 1 38.425 1

239 Kaylee McCool Atlantic 9.475 4 9.250 5T 9.775 3T 9.575 4T 38.075 2

296 Amelia Nemati Premier 9.425 6 9.500 1 9.525 12 9.575 4T 38.025 3T

261 Morgan Jarocki Indigo 9.450 5 9.250 5T 9.675 7 9.650 2T 38.025 3T

390 Bailey Palmer Gymnastika 9.250 9T 9.250 5T 9.825 1 9.650 2T 37.975 5

679 Moriya Pellew Will-Moor 9.250 9T 9.475 2 9.575 10 9.375 7 37.675 6

589 Aubrey Satter Spartan 9.375 7 9.150 8 9.725 6 9.300 10T 37.550 7

649 Emma Caraballo EnVision 9.500 3 8.875 14T 9.775 3T 9.150 17 37.300 8

427 Alyssa Yang Sunburst 9.550 2 9.075 9 9.000 20 9.550 6 37.175 9

564 Abby Silverberg ENA 9.275 8 9.025 10 9.450 13 9.300 10T 37.050 10

335 Chelsea Meredith CUGA 9.225 11 8.900 12T 9.650 8 9.250 13T 37.025 11

339 Emmy Bissey Epic Gym 8.850 20 9.275 4 9.400 15T 9.300 10T 36.825 12

265 Anastasia Moss Indigo 8.900 17T 8.900 12T 9.750 5 9.250 13T 36.800 13

361 Giuliana McElroy Epic Gym 9.050 14 8.650 16 9.350 17 9.350 8T 36.400 14

178 Brielle Short Freehold 9.025 15 8.875 14T 9.600 9 8.775 18 36.275 15

218 Michaela Tattoli Aeon 8.925 16 9.000 11 8.950 21 9.350 8T 36.225 16

333 Kennedy Brennan CUGA 8.900 17T 8.575 17 9.425 14 9.250 13T 36.150 17

164 Emmie Araujo Paramount 9.125 13 8.300 19 9.400 15T 8.750 19T 35.575 18

237 Olivia Maldonado Atlantic 8.825 21 7.775 21 9.200 18T 9.200 16 35.000 19

380 Kelly Harris Gym Inc. 8.875 19 8.325 18 9.200 18T 8.350 21 34.750 20

582 Charlei Cummins Spartan 9.150 12 6.950 22 9.550 11 8.750 19T 34.400 21

266 April Gengo DC Gym 7.875 22 7.800 20 8.200 22 7.100 22 30.975 22

Level 4    9 Yr Old Sr.


